
Platz Nummer Name anwesend Verein Geb. 2023 5cm 4cm 3cm 2cm 1cm 1cm 1cm Sort

1 15 Degen Frank 1 Niederzissen 11.04.1965 58 5 5 5 5 3 5555300
2 14 Meurer Elmar 1 Wassenach 17.10.1964 59 5 5 5 5 2 5555200
3 11 Müller Gerd 1 Kell 28.11.1950 73 5 5 5 3 5553000
4 17 Zirwes Michael Anton 1 Niederzissen 29.07.1966 57 5 5 5 1 5551000
5 2 Tibes Michaela 1 Niederlützingen 20.02.1968 55 5 5 4 5540000
6 12 Krudewig Reinhold 1 Kell 23.12.1951 72 5 5 2 5520000
7 18 Schmitt Eugen 1 Oberzissen 24.05.1959 64 5 5 1 5510000
8 3 Bersch Frank 1 Oberlützingen 11.03.1965 58 5 4 5400000
9 16 Schuwerack Roman 1 Niederzissen 16.06.1956 67 5 3 5300000

10 21 Rörig Franz-Rudolf 1 Wassenach 01.02.1949 74 5 2 5200000
11 9 Massner Ulrich 1 Wassenach 16.12.1940 83 4 4 3 4430000
12 1 Nett Winfried 1 Gönnersdorf 12.08.1935 88 4 4000000
12 10 Fettweiß Johannes 1 Kell 30.01.1950 73 4 4000000
12 19 Franzen Roland 1 Niederzissen 13.01.1950 73 4 4000000
12 6 Grusdat Herbert 1 Wassenach 05.01.1957 66 4 4000000
12 5 Rossel Fritz 1 Wassenach 15.04.1954 69 4 4000000
17 4 Gensler Dieter 1 Gönnersdorf 10.12.1951 72 3 3000000
17 22 Busch Hajo 1 Oberlützingen 31.08.1963 60 3 3000000
17 8 Doll Berthold 1 Oberzissen 05.03.1946 77 3 3000000
20 20 Bode Stephan 1 Gönnersdorf 26.01.1966 57 2 2000000
20 13 Nix Manfred 1 Kell 08.05.1946 77 2 2000000
22 23 Philippi Hans-Gerd 1 Gönnersdorf 12.11.1954 69 1 1000000
22 7 Stein Richard 1 Oberzissen 17.07.1950 73 1 1000000

Seniorenkönischiessen Wassenach 12.08.2023

Serienschiessen



Anschuss Nummer Name anwesend Verein Geb. 2023
geschossen

auf Teil
Teil

geschossen

auf Rumpf
Rumpf

1 Nett Winfried ja Gönnersdorf 12.08.1935 88 X rechter Aufsatz 00000
2 Tibes Michaela ja Niederlützingen 20.02.1968 55 X Kopf 00000
3 Bersch Frank ja Oberlützingen 11.03.1965 58 X linker Flügel 00000
4 Gensler Dieter ja Gönnersdorf 10.12.1951 72 0 0000X X
5 Rossel Fritz ja Wassenach 15.04.1954 69 X rechter Flügel 0000
6 Grusdat Herbert ja Wassenach 05.01.1957 66 0 0000
7 Stein Richard ja Oberzissen 17.07.1950 73 0 0
8 Doll Berthold ja Oberzissen 05.03.1946 77 0 0
9 Massner Ulrich ja Wassenach 16.12.1940 83 X Schweif 0000

10 Fettweiß Johannes ja Kell 30.01.1950 73 0
11 Müller Gerd ja Kell 28.11.1950 73 0
12 Krudewig Reinhold ja Kell 23.12.1951 72 0
13 Nix Manfred ja Kell 08.05.1946 77 0
14 Meurer Elmar ja Wassenach 17.10.1964 59 00000
15 Degen Frank ja Niederzissen 11.04.1965 58 00000
16 Schuwerack Roman ja Niederzissen 16.06.1956 67 00000
17 Zirwes Michael Anton ja Niederzissen 29.07.1966 57 00000

X 18 Schmitt Eugen ja Oberzissen 24.05.1959 64 X Krone 00000
19 Franzen Roland ja Niederzissen 13.01.1950 73 X Zepter 0
20 Bode Stephan ja Gönnersdorf 26.01.1966 57 X Reichsapfel 0
21 Rörig Franz-Rudolf ja Wassenach 01.02.1949 74 0 00000
22 Busch Hajo ja Oberlützingen 31.08.1963 60 X linker Aufsatz 00000
23 Philippi Hans-Gerd ja Gönnersdorf 12.11.1954 69 0 0
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